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Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2025

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren I

1. SSV Pleutersbach 1096  
Thomas Bäuerle 372 
Philip Sharma 363 
Marco Knab 361 

2. SSV Pleutersbach 2 1021  
Joachim Bösenecker 351 
Dirk Zimmermann 348 
Frank Zimmermann 322 

3. SSV Waldwimmersbach 870  
Marcus Groß 329 
Dominik Sorg 282 
Arnold Manz 259 

4. SSV Pleutersbach 3 828  
Jovito Bösenecker 318 
Holger Weiß 281 
Tobias Dähmel 229 

5. SSV Spechbach 769  
Ortwin Schmidtke 288 
Jürgen Becker 285 
Walter Schrof 196 

6. SV Mauer 520  
Henning Maier 227 
Dominik Brechner 171 
Andreas Frank 122 

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren I  

1. Kuch,  Christoph SSV Waldwimmersbach 34 46 37 47 33 43 311
2. Sorg,  Dominik SSV Waldwimmersbach 26 36 27 41 36 48 282
3. Schnepf,  Sebastian SSV Brombach 17 40 37 46 35 46 274
4. Schrenk,  Roberto KKS Wilhelmsfeld 16 39 22 46 23 48 231
5. Dengel,  Tim SSV Pleutersbach 2 24 6 36 35 46 207
6. Brechner,  Dominik SV Mauer 6 36 5 38 17 42 171

2.53.12 Pistole 9 mm - Herren II  

1. Sharma,  Philip SSV Pleutersbach 39 47 43 50 45 50 363
2. Knab,  Marco SSV Pleutersbach 43 49 42 48 42 47 361
3. Groß,  Marcus SSV Waldwimmersbach 35 46 34 45 38 47 329
4. Zimmermann,  Frank SSV Pleutersbach 31 43 39 46 34 46 322
5. Bösenecker,  Jovito SSV Pleutersbach 29 43 38 47 38 45 318
6. Li,  Guangsen SSV Waldwimmersbach 14 26 34 42 30 46 232
7. Dähmel,  Tobias SSV Pleutersbach 15 43 13 42 26 43 229
8. Maier,  Henning SV Mauer 4 30 27 45 19 46 227

2.53.14 Pistole 9 mm - Herren III  

1. Zimmermann,  Dirk SSV Pleutersbach 38 46 43 45 49 50 348
2. Rein,  Petra SV Schönau 36 47 35 48 41 49 342
3. Harth,  Markus SSV Spechbach 42 50 37 47 35 44 338
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4. Rein,  Frank SV Schönau 30 41 41 47 43 50 332
5. Sittig,  Florian SSV Bammental 23 43 38 46 45 50 315
6. Becker,  Jürgen SSV Spechbach 37 45 11 42 28 44 285
7. Weiß,  Holger SSV Pleutersbach 36 44 20 41 26 43 281
8. Schäfer,  Torsten KKS Wilhelmsfeld 34 44 25 42 25 41 275
9. Jung,  Marcel SSV Dilsberg 10 25 23 38 19 39 196

10. Frank,  Andreas SV Mauer 4 5 36 12 41 122

2.53.16 Pistole 9 mm - Herren IV  

1. Bäuerle,  Thomas SSV Pleutersbach 47 50 44 47 50 50 372
2. Bösenecker,  Joachim SSV Pleutersbach 42 47 39 49 43 46 351
3. Johe,  Roland SSV Eberbach 33 45 38 47 43 50 340
4. Boch,  Wolfgang SSV Waldwimmersbach 25 42 40 47 39 47 313
5. Schmidtke,  Ortwin SSV Spechbach 24 39 36 47 36 45 288
6. Dengel,  Peter SSV Pleutersbach 38 47 12 35 42 49 277
7. Rein,  Norbert SV Schönau 17 43 26 39 30 49 263
8. Manz,  Arnold SSV Waldwimmersbach 28 40 13 42 27 46 259
9. Norton,  David SSV Spechbach 16 42 21 38 31 46 253

10. Schrof,  Walter SSV Spechbach 4 34 34 25 43 196
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